Z21-02 Richard S. Honeycutt

Current Zoning District: (R-1) Single Family Limited

Proposed Zoning District: (R-3) Single Family General

Parcel: 303021

Location: Ballard Rd. (Dallas)
Property Owner: Richard S. Honeycultt
Total Property Acreage: 0.89 ac
Acreage for Map Change: 0.89 ac

q'j-‘- Gaston County Department of Building & Development Services
17 128 West Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28053 (704)866-3195
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Ballard-Rd

: GASTON COUNTY
Zoning Map

Applicant: Z21-02

[ ) subject Area

(R-1) Simgle Family Limited
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£21-02 Subject and Adjacent Properties Map

See reverse side for listing of property owners
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72102 Owmer and Adjacent Property Listing
CWHER NAME 2

LN B W Pl R

PARCEL
303021
0300
03022
165013
165002
165005

OWHER NAME
HONEYCLTT RICHARD 5
BALLARD SHEILA H
ROGERS MYRA ELAINE
DENNIS MYRA ELANE
DRUM SHAMNOMN HILL
BALLARD TOMMY LEE

BALLARD FERRY &

344 BAll AR RD
350 BALLARD RD
344 BAll AR RD
344 BALL AR RD
103 AMRPORT RD
PO BOX 583
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